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2. LIGA VZHOD - ZRAČNA PUŠKA 
                        - ZRAČNA PIŠTOLA 
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2. LIGA VZHOD - 2011/12
08.10.2011 - 07.04.2012

Vrstni red ekipno 5_KOLO_Velenje 18.02.2012 - 18.02.2012

PUSKA 40 11-Clani

1 . 1129
Cerovsek Mojca
Kostanjsek Matjaz 375

379

Smodis Petra 375

SD 1956 Trbovlje II 10Točke

2 . 1126
Stropnik Dejan
Roser Rok 374

382

Herlah Roman 370

SD Dolic 8Točke

3 . 1112
Vengust Maja
Ojstersek Petra 362

372

Kacic Jana 378

SD Dusan Pozenel II 6Točke

4 . 1069
Golob Enea
Brodej Klemen 357

354

Hudobreznik Nika 358

SD Mroz II 5Točke

5 . 1062
Lisec Jasmina
Lisec Sebastian 372

367

Pavcnik Eva 323

SD Rudnik 4Točke

6 . 748
Fevzer Martin
Petelinek Jakob 381

367

SD Slovenske Konjice 3Točke

7 . 714
Skubic Uros
Fele Matej 359

355

SD Kisovec 2Točke

PISTOLA 40 11-Clani

1 . 1096
Zorko Aljaz
Kufner Valerija 368

367

Brunsek Matic 361

SD Dusan Pozenel II 10Točke

2 . 1058
Frece Slavko
Frece Ales 354

351

Jurak Miro 353

SD Celje 8Točke

18.2.2012 16:55:45SG (C) Michael Winter 1



2. LIGA VZHOD - 2011/12
08.10.2011 - 07.04.2012

Vrstni red ekipno 5_KOLO_Velenje 18.02.2012 - 18.02.2012

PISTOLA 40 11-Clani

3 . 1050
Plot Bostjan
Suljic Sabina 370

348

Golob Irena 332

SD Mroz II 6Točke

4 . 1035
Cresnik Alojz
Cresnik Lea 352

344

Jenko Mitja 339

SD Dolic 5Točke

5 . 971
Slansek Bogdan
Kajtna Roman 320

353

Kajtna Bojan 298

SD Okrogar-Skvarca 4Točke

6 . 694
Stajnko Igor
Martic Sven 344

350

SD Slovenske Konjice II 3Točke

18.2.2012 16:55:45SG (C) Michael Winter 2



2. LIGA VZHOD - 2011/12
08.10.2011 - 07.04.2012

5_KOLO_Velenje 18.02.2012 - 18.02.2012Vrstni red posamezno

11-Clani PUSKA 40 42 3 5 61 RezPovpr. *10 Toc

Stropnik Dejan SD Dolic 38294 96 95 971. 9,55 30
Petelinek Jakob SD Sl. Konjice 38194 96 96 952. 9,52 26
Cerovsek Mojca SD 1956 Trbovlje 37994 94 95 963. 9,48 24
Kacic Jana SD D. Pozenel 37894 93 97 944. 9,45 22
Kostanjsek Matjaz SD 1956 Trbovlje 37594 94 94 935. 9,38 21
Smodis Petra SD 1956 Trbovlje 37596 93 93 936. 9,38 20
Roser Rok SD Dolic 37492 93 96 937. 9,35 19
Vengust Maja SD D. Pozenel 37292 91 95 948. 9,30 18
Lisec Sebastian SD Rudnik 37295 93 95 899. 9,30 17
Herlah Roman SD Dolic 37092 93 95 9010. 9,25 16
Lisec Jasmina SD Rudnik 36790 94 91 9211. 9,18 15
Fevzer Martin SD Sl. Konjice 36792 90 94 9112. 9,18 14
Ojstersek Petra SD D. Pozenel 36291 91 91 8913. 9,05 13
Jeram Joze SD Celje 36190 89 87 9514. 9,02 12
Fele Matej SD Kisovec 35990 90 88 9115. 8,98 11
Hudobreznik Nika SD Mroz 35889 90 91 8816. 8,95 10
Brodej Klemen SD Mroz 35788 90 90 8917. 8,93 9
Skubic Uros SD Kisovec 35590 86 92 8718. 8,88 8
Golob Enea SD Mroz 35490 89 88 8719. 8,85 7
Pavcnik Eva SD Rudnik 32389 66 83 8520. 8,07 6

11-Clani PISTOLA 40 42 3 5 61 RezPovpr. *10 Toc

Suljic Sabina SD Mroz 37091 95 91 931. 9,25 30
Kufner Valerija SD D. Pozenel 36894 93 90 912. 9,20 26
Zorko Aljaz SD D. Pozenel 36790 92 93 923. 9,18 24
Brunsek Matic SD D. Pozenel 36190 91 92 884. 9,02 22
Frece Ales SD Celje 35487 87 89 915. 8,85 21
Slansek Bogdan SD O.-Skvarca 35385 88 90 906. 8,82 20
Jurak Miro SD Celje 35389 88 89 877. 8,82 19
Cresnik Lea SD Dolic 35290 84 84 948. 8,80 18
Frece Slavko SD Celje 35186 87 90 889. 8,77 17
Stajnko Igor SD Sl. Konjice 35090 90 87 8310. 8,75 16
Plot Bostjan SD Mroz 34889 87 84 8811. 8,70 15
Martic Sven SD Sl. Konjice 34487 88 83 8612. 8,60 14
Cresnik Alojz SD Dolic 34488 88 84 8413. 8,60 13
Jenko Mitja SD Dolic 33984 81 87 8714. 8,48 12
Golob Irena SD Mroz 33280 86 82 8415. 8,30 11
Kajtna Roman SD O.-Skvarca 32080 77 84 7916. 8,00 10
Kajtna Bojan SD O.-Skvarca 29874 74 72 7817. 7,45 9

18.2.2012 16:54:04SG (C) Michael Winter 1



2. LIGA VZHOD - 2011/12
08.10.2011 - 07.04.2012

Skupni vrstni red ekipno

  

PUSKA 40 11-Clani Točke 1 2 3 4 5 6 Krogi

1 . 44SD 1956 Trbovlje II 8 10 10 6 10 5676

2 . 41SD Dolic 10 8 5 10 8 5664

3 . 29SD Dusan Pozenel II 4 6 8 5 6 5577

4 . 24SD Rudnik 6 2 4 8 4 5436

5 . 21SD Slovenske Konjice 5 5 6 2 3 4825

6 . 12SD Kisovec 1 3 2 4 2 4536

7 . 10SD Mroz II 2 1 1 1 5 4833

8 . 10SD Liboje 3 4 3 3908

9 . 3SD Celje 3 2717

PISTOLA 40 11-Clani Točke 1 2 3 4 5 6 Krogi

1 . 50SD Dusan Pozenel II 10 10 10 10 10 5470

2 . 38SD Celje 6 8 8 8 8 5350

3 . 28SD Mroz II 8 5 3 6 6 5197

4 . 23SD Slovenske Konjice II 5 6 6 3 3 4453

5 . 21SD Dolic 4 3 4 5 5 5063

6 . 20SD Okrogar-Skvarca 3 4 5 4 4 4989

18.2.2012 16:57:26SG (C) Michael Winter 1



2. LIGA VZHOD - 2011/12

08.10.2011 - 07.04.2012Skupni vrstni red posamezno

11-Clani PUSKA 40 42 3 5 61Skupaj *10

Roser Rok SD Dolic1. 114 22 17 26 30 19

Stropnik Dejan SD Dolic2. 102 26 24 22 30

Kostanjsek Matjaz SD 1956 Trbovlje3. 99 17 22 20 19 21

Cerovsek Mojca SD 1956 Trbovlje4. 98 20 20 18 16 24

Petelinek Jakob SD Sl. Konjice5. 90 16 22 26 26

Lisec Sebastian SD Rudnik6. 86 14 18 17 20 17

Strakusek Martin SD 1956 Trbovlje7. 81 30 30 21

Fevzer Martin SD Sl. Konjice8. 81 21 16 30 14

Herlah Roman SD Dolic9. 77 18 19 24 16

Vengust Maja SD D. Pozenel10. 75 19 14 24 18

Lisec Jasmina SD Rudnik11. 73 24 16 18 15

Ravnikar Viljem SD D. Pozenel12. 66 26 19 21

Jeram Joze SD Celje13. 61 11 12 12 14 12

Kacic Jana SD D. Pozenel14. 55 10 15 8 22

Pavcnik Eva SD Rudnik15. 41 9 11 15 6

Adam Samo SD Sl. Konjice16. 41 8 13 9 11

Dajic Nino SD Liboje17. 39 15 11 13

Ojstersek Petra SD D. Pozenel18. 38 13 12 13

Smodis Petra SD 1956 Trbovlje19. 37 17 20

Hudobreznik Nika SD Mroz20. 35 7 5 13 10

Skubic Uros SD Kisovec21. 31 9 6 1 7 8

Mastnak Denis SD Liboje22. 28 7 10 7 4

Arnsek Denis SD Liboje23. 27 5 8 8 6

Golob Enea SD Mroz24. 26 3 2 4 10 7

Kalin Marjan SD D. Pozenel25. 21 21

Kovac Lado SD Kisovec26. 18 3 6 9

Strumelj Franci SD Kisovec27. 16 4 5 2 5

Berdnik Neza SD Sl. Konjice28. 15 15

Matavz Mitja SD Dolic29. 14 14

Napret Mateja SD Rudnik30. 12 12

Brodej Klemen SD Mroz31. 12 2 1 9

Fele Matej SD Kisovec32. 11 11

Kanovnik Anze SD Dolic33. 10 10

Pantnar Matej SD Celje34. 10 4 3 3

Hribersek Sara SD Mroz35. 6 6

Hajnsek Andrej SD Celje36. 2 2

11-Clani PISTOLA 40 42 3 5 61Skupaj *10

Frece Slavko SD Celje1. 118 26 24 30 21 17

Suljic Sabina SD Mroz2. 116 21 21 24 20 30

Zorko Aljaz SD D. Pozenel3. 108 30 30 24 24

Kufner Valerija SD D. Pozenel4. 107 18 22 22 19 26

Frece Ales SD Celje5. 102 22 18 15 26 21

18.2.2012 16:59:34SG (C) Michael Winter 1



2. LIGA VZHOD - 2011/12

08.10.2011 - 07.04.2012Skupni vrstni red posamezno

11-Clani PISTOLA 40 42 3 5 61Skupaj *10

Brunsek Matic SD D. Pozenel6. 99 26 21 30 22

Jurak Miro SD Celje7. 95 16 19 19 22 19

Slansek Bogdan SD O.-Skvarca8. 88 17 16 18 17 20

Plot Bostjan SD Mroz9. 83 24 14 12 18 15

Stajnko Igor SD Sl. Konjice10. 73 14 15 16 12 16

Cresnik Alojz SD Dolic11. 71 15 17 10 16 13

Martic Sven SD Sl. Konjice12. 64 11 12 17 10 14

Cresnik Lea SD Dolic13. 63 12 8 14 11 18

Rebernak Gasper SD Sl. Konjice14. 59 13 20 26

Kajtna Roman SD O.-Skvarca15. 58 10 10 13 15 10

Jenko Mitja SD Dolic16. 58 9 13 11 13 12

Kajtna Bojan SD O.-Skvarca17. 46 8 11 9 9 9

Kodrun Matej SD D. Pozenel18. 39 19 20

Golob Irena SD Mroz19. 25 14 11

Dimec Alenka SD Mroz20. 20 20

Hribersek Sara SD Mroz21. 17 9 8

18.2.2012 16:59:34SG (C) Michael Winter 2


